

Government Of West Bengal Irrigation & Waterways Directorate Office Of The Sub-Divisional Officer, Barasat Drainage Sub-Division Taki Road, Barasat, North 24 Parganas

Memo No:		Date:
То		
The Executive Enginee	er,	
D. V. C. study cell		
Jalasampad Bhavan, S	alt Lake	
	Sub: Publication for the NIT no 04	
Sir,		

I am request you to publishing NIT no. - 04 and enclosing advertising matter and Notice of NIT No. - 04 for wide circulation.

Enclo:-

- 1) Advertising matter
- 2) Notice of NIT 04

Your's faithfully

Sd/-Sub-Divisional Officer Barasat Drainage Sub-Division I&W Dte.

Government Of West Bengal Irrigation & Waterways Directorate Office Of The Sub-Divisional Officer, Barasat Drainage Sub-Division Taki Road, Barasat, North 24 Parganas

NIT No 04 of 2016 – 2017 OF SDO / BDSD, BARASAT. Sealed tenders are invited by the Sub Divisional Officer, Barasat Drainage Sub Division, Barasat, 24 Pgs. (N) Ph-03325842592, from the reliable outside bonafiad and resourceful contractors for one No. of Protections work of Nonagang river Amounting Rs. 2.725 Lakhs, Last Date of Application-28.02.2017. Last date of receiving tender document – 03.03.2017. Details may be had from the office of the SDO / BDSD, Barasat on working days during office hours Sd/- Sub Divisional Officer / Barasat Drg. Sub-Divn.

Sd/-Sub-Divisional Officer Barasat Drainage Sub-Division I&W Dte.